VEECO INSTRUMENTS INC.

VEECO INSTRUMENTS INC.

ISIN:  US9224171002

Overview

2024/05/17 22:00:00

Price
40.00 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.37% (-0.15)

US9224171002
VECO

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

2,085 EUR
S&P 500

39.59 USD (100)
40.42 USD (100)
40.47 USD
40.47 USD
39.46 USD
40.15 USD
39.968643 USD
314,011
12,541,176.54
5,773

WKN: 922417100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US9224171002&ID_NOTATION=290458
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US9224171002&ID_NOTATION=290458
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c494e6fb4b94189b0b4345a77726a4e81054d1dde2314238263b23f3008951cf&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=acfd9851b0daa699c&time=1716235193&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=db217891e86d78906dec6a5930b7d5ea20474b168dc03ceb2022ff5ecf6e4231&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4b08be5a8eb7b1851&time=1716235193&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7852f32b5c2a81b6843c3bc0e0aa18153d1a55333067c091a63dfd10ae99c4f4&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4ed1b5345783a4fd9&time=1716235193&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3ba224723cade30b9fd565cf42500712931cebce8a90e78c75b73a90c285b1d5&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b8041ca364518d6b7&time=1716235193&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2aadd9f195fc271df917bda24e4105e9167ad3ae9d72ecf2f50b4a9529e2f25a&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b52a87394a4e71b58&time=1716235193&tool=RSC

VEECO INSTRUMENTS INC.

Details

2024/05/17 22:00:00

Price
40.00 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.37% (-0.15)

ISIN US9224171002
Symbol VECO
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,085 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 39.59 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 40.42 USD (100)
Open 40.47 USD
High 40.47 USD
Low 39.46 USD
Close (prev. day) 40.15 USD
VWAP 39.968643 USD
Volume (pcs) 314,011
Trading volume 12,541,176.54
Number of trades 5,773
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +40.89% +80.83% +79.53%
Perf (abs.) +11.61 +17.88  +17.72
Beta 1.90 1.60 1.32
Volatility  34.09 34.24 38.40
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date

Tradegate 2024/05/17
Stuttgart 2024/05/17
Nasdaq 2024/05/17
Munich 2024/05/17
Frankfurt 2024/05/17
Duesseldorf ~ 2024/05/17
Berlin 2024/05/17

Time
22:02
21:59
22:00
08:00
08:20
19:30
08:08

Price

36.80 EUR
36.60 EUR
40.00 USD
36.80 EUR
36.80 EUR
36.00 EUR
36.80 EUR

39.49 USD (484,247
36.36 USD
34.23 USD (515,129
29.92 USD (514,672
41.08 USD (2024/05/16
27.51 USD (2024/01/10
41.08 USD
21.83 USD (2023/05/18
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Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00
0.00
12.54
0.00
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0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=290458
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31357951
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9956110
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9477167
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=290457
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12652
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12651

VEECO INSTRUMENTS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

VEECO INSTRUMENTS INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Richard Chairman of Board of

D'Amore Directors

Lena Member of Board of

Nicolaides Directors

Sujeet Chand  Member of Board of
Directors

Gordon Hunter Member of Board of
Directors

Kathleen Member of Board of

Bayless Directors

Keith Jackson  Member of Board of
Directors

Mary Raymond Member of Board of
Directors

Thomas St. Member of Board of

Dennis Directors

William J. Chairman of Managing

Miller Board

John P. Member of Executive

Kiernan Committee
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